

### Bid Tabulation Form

Project Identification Number: ARN.23.001  
 Project Name: 1932 Arena Masonry Repair Project  
 Contract Identification Number: ARN.23.001.100  
 Contract Name: General Construction Contract

Bids Opened and Read By: Skyler Schmidt  
 Bids Recorded and Tabulated By: Kasey Donahue  
 Bid Opening Date: 18-March-2024  
 Bid Opening Time: 2:00 PM

Contractor	Bid Item	Bid Amount			Addendum Acknowledgement	Procurement Requirements/ Certifications	Bid Bond
<b>Cornerstone Restoration Group</b> 43 Roberts Road New City, NY 10956	1. All Work Except Allowance and Unit Prices	\$925,000.00			✓	✓	✓
	2. Allowance - Field Order	\$110,000.00					
	3. Unit Price Total	\$86,299.00					
	<b>Base Bid Amount</b>	<b>\$1,121,299.00</b>					
	Unit Price Total	Approximate Quantity	Unit Price	Bid Amount			
	3.1 CMU Block Preplacement	50 SF	\$60.00	\$3,000.00			
	3.2 CMU Repoint Joints	880 SF	\$27.00	\$23,760.00			
	3.3 CMU Crack Repair	165 SF	\$45.00	\$7,425.00			
	3.4 Brick Repair	2 SF	\$85.00	\$170.00			
	3.5 Brick Repoint Joints	35 SF	\$28.00	\$980.00			
	3.6 Concrete Repair	92 SF	\$22.00	\$2,024.00			
<b>SASCon Contracting Inc</b> 129 North Kensico Ave Suite 5 White Plains, NY 10604	1. All Work Except Allowance and Unit Prices	\$526,530.00			✓	✓	✓
	2. Allowance - Field Order	\$110,000.00					
	3. Unit Price Total	\$317,170.00					
	<b>Base Bid Amount</b>	<b>\$953,700.00</b>					
	Unit Price Total	Approximate Quantity	Unit Price	Bid Amount			
	3.1 CMU Block Preplacement	50 SF	\$75.00	\$3,750.00			
	3.2 CMU Repoint Joints	880 SF	\$35.00	\$30,800.00			
	3.3 CMU Crack Repair	165 SF	\$35.00	\$5,775.00			
	3.4 Brick Repair	2 SF	\$150.00	\$300.00			
	3.5 Brick Repoint Joints	35 SF	\$27.00	\$945.00			
	3.6 Concrete Repair	92 SF	\$85.00	\$7,820.00			
<b>PCC Contracting Inc</b> 1861 Chrisler Ave Schenectady, NY 12303	1. All Work Except Allowance and Unit Prices	\$770,560.00			✓	✓	✓
	2. Allowance - Field Order	\$110,000.00					
	3. Unit Price Total	\$350,410.00					
	<b>Base Bid Amount</b>	<b>\$1,230,970.00</b>					
	Unit Price Total	Approximate Quantity	Unit Price	Bid Amount			
	3.1 CMU Block Preplacement	50 SF	\$159.00	\$7,950.00			
	3.2 CMU Repoint Joints	880 SF	\$33.00	\$29,040.00			
	3.3 CMU Crack Repair	165 SF	\$25.00	\$4,125.00			
	3.4 Brick Repair	2 SF	\$500.00	\$1,000.00			
	3.5 Brick Repoint Joints	35 SF	\$75.00	\$2,625.00			
	3.6 Concrete Repair	92 SF	\$305.00	\$28,060.00			
<b>Mattoon Construction Services</b> 8512 Route 57, Suite 140 Baldwinsville, NY 13027	1. All Work Except Allowance and Unit Prices	\$735,084.00			✓	✓	✓
	2. Allowance - Field Order	\$110,000.00					
	3. Unit Price Total	\$197,916.00					
	<b>Base Bid Amount</b>	<b>\$1,043,000.00</b>					
	Unit Price Total	Approximate Quantity	Unit Price	Bid Amount			
	3.1 CMU Block Preplacement	50 SF	\$95.54	\$4,777.00			
	3.2 CMU Repoint Joints	880 SF	\$5.85	\$5,148.00			
	3.3 CMU Crack Repair	165 SF	\$11.36	\$1,875.00			
	3.4 Brick Repair	2 SF	\$96.00	\$192.00			
	3.5 Brick Repoint Joints	35 SF	\$12.80	\$448.00			
	3.6 Concrete Repair	92 SF	\$290.00	\$26,680.00			
<b>Whitton Construction, LLC</b> 710 Cream of the Valley Road Gouverneur, NY 13642	1. All Work Except Allowance and Unit Prices	\$618,435.00			✓	✓	✓
	2. Allowance - Field Order	\$110,000.00					
	3. Unit Price Total	\$477,465.00					
	<b>Base Bid Amount</b>	<b>\$1,205,900.00</b>					
	Unit Price Total	Approximate Quantity	Unit Price	Bid Amount			
	3.1 CMU Block Preplacement	50 SF	\$223.00	\$11,150.00			
	3.2 CMU Repoint Joints	880 SF	\$54.00	\$47,520.00			
	3.3 CMU Crack Repair	165 SF	\$28.00	\$4,620.00			
	3.4 Brick Repair	2 SF	\$685.00	\$1,370.00			
	3.5 Brick Repoint Joints	35 SF	\$101.00	\$3,535.00			
	3.6 Concrete Repair	92 SF	\$198.00	\$18,216.00			